
Rank District Name Section
Clas

s
District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal
Need for 

target

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 58 199 1677 1939 2227 87.07 -46

2 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 140 579 3046 3780 4409 85.73 -32

3 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 206 788 6398 7407 8703 85.11 -9

4 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 46 345 1895 2293 2715 84.46 15

5 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 82 272 3220 3582 4262 84.05 41

6 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 59 431 2430 2925 3520 83.10 67

7 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 81 368 3087 3541 4285 82.64 101

8 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 72 245 2318 2641 3209 82.30 87

9 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 56 430 2159 2649 3229 82.04 96

10 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 311 1015 5984 7326 8946 81.89 278

11 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 54 381 2080 2522 3088 81.67 103

12 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 36 212 1857 2111 2585 81.66 86

13 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 47 250 2176 2474 3032 81.60 103

14 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 85 357 2831 3282 4049 81.06 160

15 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 68 470 2257 2797 3451 81.05 136

16 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 73 285 2025 2388 2956 80.78 125

17 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 42 353 2041 2439 3033 80.42 139

18 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 78 367 2185 2632 3281 80.22 157

19 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 64 296 2511 2877 3587 80.21 172

20 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 114 399 3292 3810 4751 80.19 228

21 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 64 275 2281 2625 3279 80.05 162

22 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 26 185 1364 1578 1978 79.78 103

23 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 68 407 2942 3427 4319 79.35 244

24 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 68 324 2899 3294 4235 77.78 306

25 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 61 225 2049 2342 3017 77.63 222

26 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 11 258 969 1238 1610 76.89 131

27 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Pamela Roberts 34 297 899 1230 1833 67.10 328

Post 0945 2 898 5124 6024 7578 79.49 417

  DEPT TOTALS 2106 10911 73996 87173 107292 81.25% 4025

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - January 7 - 85%**

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 12/30/2025



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 82 272 3220 3582 4262 84.05

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 81 368 3087 3541 4285 82.64

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 56 430 2159 2649 3229 82.04

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 36 212 1857 2111 2585 81.66

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 47 250 2176 2474 3032 81.60

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 85 357 2831 3282 4049 81.06

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 73 285 2025 2388 2956 80.78

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 114 399 3292 3810 4751 80.19

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 64 275 2281 2625 3279 80.05

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 68 324 2899 3294 4235 77.78

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 61 225 2049 2342 3017 77.63

767 3397 27876 32,098 39680 80.89%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 58 199 1677 1939 2227 87.07

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 206 788 6398 7407 8703 85.11

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 72 245 2318 2641 3209 82.30

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 311 1015 5984 7326 8946 81.89

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 68 470 2257 2797 3451 81.05

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 42 353 2041 2439 3033 80.42

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 78 367 2185 2632 3281 80.22

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 64 296 2511 2877 3587 80.21

Central Totals 899 3733 25371 30058 36437 82.49%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 140 579 3046 3780 4409 85.73

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 46 345 1895 2293 2715 84.46

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 59 431 2430 2925 3520 83.10

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 54 381 2080 2522 3088 81.67

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 26 185 1364 1578 1978 79.78

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 68 407 2942 3427 4319 79.35

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 11 258 969 1238 1610 76.89

PA Dist 0001 E Pamela Roberts 34 297 899 1230 1833 67.10

Eastern Totals 438 2883 15625 18993 23472 80.92%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


